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44
42
82
109
75
107
79
83
33
5
34
80
17
106
32
29
39
1
111
23
87
58
16
31
18
100
84
70
95
38
108
9
92
93
8
10
41
69
68

115

61
103
88
54
55
72
25
59
52
85
14
65
50
51
6
104
105
96
91
115
71
48
11
12

Fruhling, Michael
Esposito, Stacey
Pridgeon, Merritt
Mcdonald, Jim
Muska, Andrew
Huesman, Brendan
Pearce, Hope
Prinn, Andrew
Currie, Elizabeth
Barben, Jake
Dehaan, Doug
Plummer, Michael
Bowers, Dawn
Cox, Dwayne
Currie, Anne
Coleman, Jarid
Dunlap, Nicholas
Abbene, Anthony
Garner, Beth
Causarano, Ralph
Scatton, Nicole
Lasecki, Brandon
Borowski, Paul
Cox, Jim
Browning, Joyce
Whitman, Zachary
Rich, Kendall
Mitchell, Jacqueline
Taylor, Amy

Duly, John
Genito, Angela
Barton, Connor
Shoul, Lindsey
Shoul, Russell
Barton, Amber
Barton, David
Dusza, Laura
Miller, Heather
Miller, Andrew

Jason, Deering
Sims, Shelby

Lin, Xiyu
Barratt-Dimes, Mary
Schroeder, Tiffany
Hays, Cassie
Hertzog, Kirsten
Monahan, Brandon
Cheng, Andrew
Lepore, Molly
Hagan Jr., David
Rose, David
Blackburn, Mason
Mcgeehan, Ciaran
Hagan, Cole
Hagan, Shannon
Barben, Karen
Rauser, Emma
Rauser, Maggie
Treadwell, Teresa
Shaw, Pam
Jitkoff, Julia
Monahan, Lauren
Griffiths, Sydney
Beckford, Brian
Bieker, Brent

AgeeRaceTiming.com

TRACTOR TROT 5K

Time Pace Type
00:24:08.476  7:46 Runner
00:24:41.786 7:57 Runner
00:24:57.036  8:02 Runner
00:25:32.550 8:13 Runner
00:26:21.256  8:29 Runner
00:26:29.176 8:31 Runner
00:27:50.270  8:57 Runner
00:28:05.460 9:02 Runner
00:28:09.090 9:04 Runner
00:28:12.246 9:04 Runner
00:28:32.826  9:11 Runner
00:28:51.860 9:17 Runner
00:29:09.623  9:23 Runner
00:29:34.220 9:31 Runner
00:30:12.183  9:43 Runner
00:30:33.083 9:50 Runner
00:30:35.736  9:51 Runner
00:30:37.283 9:51 Runner
00:31:23.860 10:06 Runner
00:31:24.630 10:06 Runner
00:31:41.250 10:12 Runner
00:31:41.726 10:12 Runner
00:31:59.876  10:18 Runner
00:32:59.993 10:37 Runner
00:33:30.256  10:47 Runner
00:33:33.196 10:48 Runner
00:33:33.490 10:48 Runner
00:33:34.253 10:48 Runner
00:34:16.220 11:02 Runner
00:34:17.633 11:02 Runner
00:35:19.186 11:22 Runner
00:35:20.050 11:22 Runner
00:35:38.820 11:28 Runner
00:35:39.183 11:28 Runner
00:35:58.600 11:34 Runner
00:35:58.786 11:34 Runner
00:36:04.060 11:36 Runner
00:36:56.306 11:53 Runner
00:36:56.540 11:53 Runner
00:37:48.036 12:10 Runner
00:38:07.356 12:16 Runner
00:38:21.123 12:20 Runner
00:38:41.873 12:27 Runner
00:39:32.573 12:43 Runner
00:39:42.726  12:47 Runner
00:40:02.890 12:53 Runner
00:40:03.136  12:53 Runner
00:40:12.443 12:56 Runner
00:40:12.646 12:56 Runner
00:40:35.870 13:04 Runner
00:40:53.580 13:09 Runner
00:40:55.573 13:10 Runner
00:40:56.086 13:10 Runner
00:41:34.713 13:23 Runner
00:41:35.400 13:23 Runner
00:43:04.060 13:52 Runner
00:43:05.406 13:52 Runner
00:43:06.080 13:52 Runner
00:44:08.113 14:12 Runner
00:44:50.073 14:26 Runner
00:49:49.083 16:02 Runner
00:50:26.216 16:14 Runner
00:50:34.520 16:16 Runner
00:50:36.606 16:17 Runner
00:50:37.616 16:17 Runner

Age(Sex)
39(m)
43(F)
44(F)
56(M)
21(M)
21(M)
56(F)
21(M)
14(F)
26(M)
27(M)
54(M)
28(F)
46(M)
47(F)
26(M)
25(M)
26(M)
44(F)
35(M)
25(F)
27(M)
35(M)
55(M)
58(F)
25(M)
23(F)
27(F)
34(F)
43(M)
35(F)
(M)
26(F)
51(M)
11(F)
50(M)
34(F)
35(F)
33(M)

00(M)
22(F)
22(M)
55(F)
30(F)
35(F)
20(F)
19(M)
23(M)
22(F)
35(M)
50(M)
9(M)
9(M)
7
36(F)
51(F)
18(F)
45(F)
54(F)
58(F)
69(F)
17(F)
15(F)
23(M)
25(M)
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

98
47
57
45
46
73
27
49
86
67
24
60
43
13
19
15
20

Vivino, Max
Garrison, Chelsea
Kolb, Derek
Garrison, Brianna
Garrison, Britthey
Morgan, Samantha
Christopher, Rachel
Grover, Nicole
Ruiz, Cinthia
Mcquaid, Gage
Cavey, Kyle

Lewis, Timothy
Flores, Deneen
Bieker, Laurin
Burkins, Roxy
Blackson, Raquel
Burkins, Wendy
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00:50:42.450
00:51:23.090
00:51:25.970
00:51:28.693
00:51:29.783
00:51:34.576
00:51:37.463
00:51:39.273
00:51:40.083
00:51:40.403
00:51:40.756
00:51:41.606
00:51:42.930
00:51:45.066
00:52:51.393
00:52:56.516

52:56.8

16:19
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:39
17:00
17:02

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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24(M)
21(F)
21(M)
24(F)
24(F)
22(F)
22(F)
22(F)
25(F)
21(M)
23(M)
28(M)
29(F)
25(F)
23(F)
25(F)

49(F)

Page: 2 of 3



Age(sex)

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 5/22/2016 11:36:04 AM Page: 3 of 3



