TRACTOR TROT 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	44	Fruhling, Michael	00:24:08.476	7:46	Runner	39(M)
2	42	Esposito, Stacey	00:24:41.786	7:57	Runner	43(F)
3	82	Pridgeon, Merritt	00:24:57.036	8:02	Runner	44(F) 56(M)
4 5	109 75	Mcdonald, Jim Muska, Andrew	00:25:32.550 00:26:21.256	8:13 8:29	Runner Runner	21(M)
6	107	Huesman, Brendan	00:26:29.176	8:31	Runner	21(M)
7	79	Pearce, Hope	00:27:50.270	8:57	Runner	56(F)
8	83	Prinn, Andrew	00:28:05.460	9:02	Runner	21(M)
9	33	Currie, Elizabeth	00:28:09.090	9:04	Runner	14(F)
10	5	Barben, Jake	00:28:12.246	9:04	Runner	26(M)
11	34	Dehaan, Doug	00:28:32.826	9:11	Runner	27(M)
12	80	Plummer, Michael	00:28:51.860	9:17	Runner	54(M)
13	17	Bowers, Dawn	00:29:09.623	9:23	Runner	28(F)
14	106	Cox, Dwayne	00:29:34.220	9:31	Runner	46(M) 47(F)
15 16	32 29	Currie, Anne Coleman, Jarid	00:30:12.183 00:30:33.083	9:43 9:50	Runner Runner	26(M)
17	39	Dunlap, Nicholas	00:30:35.736	9:51	Runner	25(M)
18	1	Abbene, Anthony	00:30:37.283	9:51	Runner	26(M)
19	111	Garner, Beth	00:31:23.860		Runner	44(F)
20	23	Causarano, Ralph	00:31:24.630	10:06	Runner	35(M)
21	87	Scatton, Nicole	00:31:41.250		Runner	25(F)
22	58	Lasecki, Brandon	00:31:41.726		Runner	
23	16	Borowski, Paul	00:31:59.876		Runner	35(M)
24	31	Cox, Jim	00:32:59.993		Runner	55(M)
25 26	18 100	Browning, Joyce Whitman, Zachary	00:33:30.256 00:33:33.196		Runner Runner	58(F) 25(M)
27	84	Rich, Kendall	00:33:33.490		Runner	23(F)
28	70	Mitchell, Jacqueline	00:33:34.253		Runner	27(F)
29	95	Taylor, Amy	00:34:16.220		Runner	34(F)
30	38	Duly, John	00:34:17.633		Runner	43(M)
31	108	Genito, Angela	00:35:19.186		Runner	35(F)
32	9	Barton, Connor	00:35:20.050		Runner	9(M)
33	92	Shoul, Lindsey	00:35:38.820		Runner	26(F)
34	93	Shoul, Russell	00:35:39.183		Runner	51(M)
35 36	8 10	Barton, Amber Barton, David	00:35:58.600 00:35:58.786		Runner Runner	11(F) 50(M)
37	41	Dusza, Laura	00:36:04.060		Runner	34(F)
38	69	Miller, Heather	00:36:56.306		Runner	35(F)
39	68	Miller, Andrew	00:36:56.540		Runner	33(M)
40	115					
41	113	Jason, Deering Sims, Shelby	00:37:48.036 00:38:07.356		Runner Runner	22(F)
41	61	Lin, Xiyu	00:38:21.123		Runner	
43	103	Barratt-Dimes, Mary	00:38:41.873		Runner	55(F)
44	88	Schroeder, Tiffany	00:39:32.573		Runner	30(F)
45	54	Hays, Cassie	00:39:42.726		Runner	35(F)
46	55	Hertzog, Kirsten	00:40:02.890		Runner	
47	72	Monahan, Brandon	00:40:03.136		Runner	
48	25	Cheng, Andrew	00:40:12.443		Runner	
49	59	Lepore, Molly	00:40:12.646		Runner	22(F)
50 51	52 85	Hagan Jr., David Rose, David	00:40:35.870 00:40:53.580		Runner Runner	35(M) 50(M)
51 52	14	Blackburn, Mason	00:40:53.580		Runner	
53	65	Mcgeehan, Ciaran	00:40:56.086		Runner	9(M)
54	50	Hagan, Cole	00:41:34.713		Runner	
55	51	Hagan, Shannon	00:41:35.400		Runner	36(F)
56	6	Barben, Karen	00:43:04.060		Runner	51(F)
57	104	Rauser, Emma	00:43:05.406		Runner	18(F)
58	105	Rauser, Maggie	00:43:06.080		Runner	
59	96	Treadwell, Teresa	00:44:08.113		Runner	54(F)
60	91	Shaw, Pam	00:44:50.073		Runner	
61	115	Jitkoff, Julia	00:49:49.083		Runner	69(F)
62	71 49	Monahan, Lauren	00:50:26.216		Runner	17(F) 15(F)
63 64	48 11	Griffiths, Sydney Beckford, Brian	00:50:34.520 00:50:36.606		Runner Runner	
65	12	Bieker, Brent	00:50:37.616		Runner	
00	14	Dionoi, Dioin	00.00.01.010	10.17	i (di ii lel	

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 5/22/2016 11:36:04 AM Page: 1 of 3

66	98	Vivino, Max	00:50:42.450	16:19	Runner	24(M)
67	47	Garrison, Chelsea	00:51:23.090	16:32	Runner	21(F)
68	57	Kolb, Derek	00:51:25.970	16:33	Runner	21(M)
69	45	Garrison, Brianna	00:51:28.693	16:34	Runner	24(F)
70	46	Garrison, Brittney	00:51:29.783	16:34	Runner	24(F)
71	73	Morgan, Samantha	00:51:34.576	16:36	Runner	22(F)
72	27	Christopher, Rachel	00:51:37.463	16:37	Runner	22(F)
73	49	Grover, Nicole	00:51:39.273	16:37	Runner	22(F)
74	86	Ruiz, Cinthia	00:51:40.083	16:38	Runner	25(F)
75	67	Mcquaid, Gage	00:51:40.403	16:38	Runner	21(M)
76	24	Cavey, Kyle	00:51:40.756	16:38	Runner	23(M)
77	60	Lewis, Timothy	00:51:41.606	16:38	Runner	28(M)
78	43	Flores, Deneen	00:51:42.930	16:38	Runner	29(F)
79	13	Bieker, Laurin	00:51:45.066	16:39	Runner	25(F)
80	19	Burkins, Roxy	00:52:51.393	17:00	Runner	23(F)
81	15	Blackson, Raquel	00:52:56.516	17:02	Runner	25(F)
82	20	Burkins, Wendy	52:56.8			49(F)

Age(sex)

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 5/22/2016 11:36:04 AM Page: 3 of 3